
AP Exhaust 100 -  A-Main 1 Lineup

Pos No. Driver
1 9 Brandon Watson
2 21 Matt Pritiko
3 89C Shawn Chenoweth
4 81 Andrew Gresel
5 3 Shae Gemmell
6 23 Shawn McGlynn
7 86 Billy Schwartzenburg
8 31W Rick  Spencer Walt
9 35 Andy Kamrath
10 32 Treyten Lapcevich
11 8 Jason Parker
12 10 Tom Gibbons
13 22 Jamie Cox
14 17 Josh Stade
15 27 Mat Box
16 24 Nick Goetz
17 18 Patrick Freel
18 5 Paighton Jacobs
19 36 Gary Elliott
20 72 Junior Farrelly
21 2 Rick Burbridge

Inside Outside

1 81 Andrew Gresel
Sauble Beach, ON

35 Andy Kamrath
Innisfil, ON

2 21 Matt Pritiko
London, ON

22 Jamie Cox
Dorchester, ON

3 9 Brandon Watson
Barrie, ON

8 Jason Parker
Port Elgin, ON

4 2 Rick Burbridge
Brantford, ON

32 Treyten Lapcevich
Grimsby, ON

5 17 Josh Stade
Chesley, ON

24 Nick Goetz
Southampton, ON

6 72 Junior Farrelly
Guelph, ON

10 Tom Gibbons
Southampton, ON

7 23 Shawn McGlynn
Kitchener, ON

3 Shae Gemmell
Dorchester, ON

8 86
Billy 
Schwartzenburg
Guelph, ON

18 Patrick Freel
London, ON

9 89C
Shawn 
Chenoweth
Plattsville, ON

31W
Rick  Spencer 
Walt
Oro Medonte, ON

10 27 Mat Box
Milton, ON

36 Gary Elliott
Dundas, ON

11 5 Paighton Jacobs
London, ON
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